7' DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

DAF 4x2

Chassis
Année de construction
Configuration des essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur

Description

DAF CF 370 4x2
BJ: 2014

KM: 697.697
Automaat

Euro 6

T.: +31 (0)24 645 19 43

E.: info@derkstrucks.nl

Bijsterhuizen 2016
6604 LJ, Wijchen

Nederland

Tracteur standard
2014

4x2

697.697 km
Diesel

Euro 6

271 kW (368 PK)
20.500 kg
13.262 kg

7.238 kg

592 cm

255 cm
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